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Asterisk-based switches 
smb (unlimited), configured 
including IVR, extensions, directories, ring groups, time 
conditions, routes, follow me, recordings, three year warranty 
and support, and much more 

IP Phones 
Grandstream 
grp2613 (6 line) 
grp2614 (4 line) 
gxv3350 wifi/android (16 line) 
gxv3370 wifi/android (16 line) 

Polycom 
vvx401 (12 line) 
vvx601 (16 line) 

Implementation/Setup 
residential ATA 
ip phone configuration 

Hosting: 
Residential/small office setup, including IVR, recordings, 
ring groups, follow me, time conditions, extensions, routes, etc. 

SMB office setup including IVR, recordings, directories, 
ring groups, follow me, time conditions, extensions, routes, etc. 

DID (direct inward dial) numbers 
LNP 
(port‐in) nrc/mrc 
(port‐out) nrc 
(new DID) nrc/mrc) 

vFax 
mrc 

e411 Information Service 
Per call 

Termination/Origination 
US48 and Canada 

Toll Free US48 Origination 
Forwarding 
Virtual Fax 

ALL ACCOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO MINIMUM CHARGE (mrc) 

International 

$3.00 

$1.00 

$.029 

.049 

.049 

.059 

$4,999.00 

$ 69.00 
129.00 
179.00 
199.00 

109.00 
299.00 

39.00 
40.00 

99.00 

499.00 

$10.00/2.00 
10.00 

2.00/2.00 

http://www.smsystems.com/intl_charges.pdf
https://smsystems.com/international.zip
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