current as of: September 27 th 2021

Asterisk-based switches smb (unlimited), configured including IVR, extensions, directories, ring groups, time conditions, routes, follow me, recordings, three year warranty and support, and much more	\$4,999.00	
IP Phones		
Grandstream		
grp2613 (6 line)	\$ 69.00	
grp2614 (4 line)	129.00	
gxv3350 wifi/android (16 line)	179.00	
gxv3370 wifi/android (16 line)	199.00	
See Control of the Co		
Polycom	109.00	
vvx401 (12 line) vvx601 (16 line)	299.00	
VVXOOT (10 lille)	255.00	
Implementation/Setup		
residential ATA	dio/video 39.00	
ip phone configuration	40.00	
Haskings		
Hosting: Residential/small office setup, including IVR, recordings,	99.00	
ring groups, follow me, time conditions, extensions, routes, etc.		
EISHINE ASS		
SMB office setup including IVR, recordings, directories,	499.00	
ring groups, follow me, time conditions, extensions, routes, etc.		
DID (direct inward dial) numbers		
LNP		
(port-in) nrc/mrc	\$10.00/2.00	
(port-out) nrc	10.00	
(new DID) nrc/mrc) ng ip telephony internet au	2.00/2.00	
vEev.		
vFax mrc	\$3.00	
	\$3.00	
e411 Information Service		
Per call	\$1.00	
Termination/Origination		
US48 and Canada	\$.029	
Toll Free US48 Origination Forwarding	.049 .049	
	.049 d1o/v1deo .059	

ALL ACCOUNTS ARE SUBJECT TO MINIMUM CHARGE (mrc)

<u>International</u>